
Stern	Cohort	Program

The	dates	will	be	updated	with	the	coordinang	cohort	
as	soon	as	they	are	confirmed.

In	the	fall	of	2013,	each	cohort	will	have	an	interclass	mingle	at	
the	NYU	Torch	Club.		These	events	will	bring	together	all	
members	of	the	cohort	across	all	classes	with	the	intenon	to	
encourage	networking	and	future	cross	class	collaboraon.		The	
Cohort	Directors	from	each	cohort	will	work	to	coordinate	their	
cohort	event,	from	5:00p.m.-7:00p.m.	on	one	of	the	following	
dates:

The	purpose	of	the	Cohort	Program	is	to	foster	community	at	Stern	
both	inside	and	outside	of	the	classroom.	Students	begin	their	
cohort	experience	at	New	Student	Orientaon	and	connue	to	
build	their	cohort	communies	through	curricular,	co-curricular	
and	social	acvies.	

Students	begin	their	cohort	experience	at	New	Student	Orientaon	
and	are	brought	together	with	their	classmates,	as	well	as	upper	
class	students	in	their	cohort,	throughout	the	fall	semester	through	
a	series	of	Cohort	Mingles.		The	Office	of	Student	Engagement	is	
working	with	Student	Council	to	create	engaging	events	for	the	
cohort	community	for	the	spring	of	2014.

Tuesday,	9/24/2013
Thursday,	9/26/2013
Tuesday,	10/1/2013
Thursday,	10/3/2013
Thursday,	10/17/2013

Wednesday,	10/24/2013
Wednesday,	10/30/2013
Wednesday,	11/6/2013
Tuesday,	11/19/2013
Wednesday,	12/11/2013

40	West	Fourth,	New	York,	NY	10012
Email:	ucose@stern.nyu.edu		Phone:	(212)	998-4031


